
2019  Independence Day 10K Race Results

# SEX TIME NAME LEG - 1 T - 1 LEG - 2 T - 2 LEG - 3AGE

General Results
249 M 0:41:22 Bullard, Justin #Type! #Type! #Type! #Type! #Type!43

251 M 0:47:14 Judge, Jeff #Type! #Type! #Type! #Type! #Type!36

196 F 0:50:40 Baily, Robyn #Type! #Type! #Type! #Type! #Type!34

255 M 0:51:23 Westmore, David #Type! #Type! #Type! #Type! #Type!54

250 M 0:52:12 Cooper, James #Type! #Type! #Type! #Type! #Type!30

253 F 0:53:00 Norcross, Holli #Type! #Type! #Type! #Type! #Type!29

254 M 0:57:08 Sercombe, Peter #Type! #Type! #Type! #Type! #Type!65

248 F 0:57:44 Wilson, Christy #Type! #Type! #Type! #Type! #Type!49

244 F 0:59:54 Quinn, Samantha  #Type! #Type! #Type! #Type! #Type!29

256 M 1:00:53 Stephen, Talley #Type! #Type! #Type! #Type! #Type!14

198 F 1:01:19 Ellis , Amy #Type! #Type! #Type! #Type! #Type!47

226 F 1:02:50 Pennington, Diane #Type! #Type! #Type! #Type! #Type!50

242 F 1:02:52 Bullard, Julie #Type! #Type! #Type! #Type! #Type!43

252 F 1:02:54 Lloyd, Kathleen #Type! #Type! #Type! #Type! #Type!60

247 F 1:02:56 Thacker, Deanna #Type! #Type! #Type! #Type! #Type!53

258 F 1:03:28 Barajas, Karen #Type! #Type! #Type! #Type! #Type!22

243 F 1:05:56 Pennington, Lydia #Type! #Type! #Type! #Type! #Type!19

199 F 1:06:25 Garner, Maggie #Type! #Type! #Type! #Type! #Type!26

259 M 1:08:06 Cubbedge, Rick #Type! #Type! #Type! #Type! #Type!49

245 F 1:09:24 Ryan, Julia #Type! #Type! #Type! #Type! #Type!19

257 F 1:09:56 Daniel, Rebekah #Type! #Type! #Type! #Type! #Type!41

195 M 1:13:38 Anthony, Dennis #Type! #Type! #Type! #Type! #Type!65

246 M 1:14:13 Swann, Travis #Type! #Type! #Type! #Type! #Type!30

197 M 1:14:22 Bruce, Steve #Type! #Type! #Type! #Type! #Type!62
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194 F 1:31:15 Alford, Sinia #Type! #Type! #Type! #Type! #Type!40

Ages: 0 to 14
256 M 1:00:53 Stephen, Talley #Type! #Type! #Type! #Type! #Type!14

Ages: 15 to 19
243 F 1:05:56 Pennington, Lydia #Type! #Type! #Type! #Type! #Type!19

245 F 1:09:24 Ryan, Julia #Type! #Type! #Type! #Type! #Type!19

Ages: 20 to 29
253 F 0:53:00 Norcross, Holli #Type! #Type! #Type! #Type! #Type!29

244 F 0:59:54 Quinn, Samantha  #Type! #Type! #Type! #Type! #Type!29

258 F 1:03:28 Barajas, Karen #Type! #Type! #Type! #Type! #Type!22

199 F 1:06:25 Garner, Maggie #Type! #Type! #Type! #Type! #Type!26

Ages: 30 to 39
251 M 0:47:14 Judge, Jeff #Type! #Type! #Type! #Type! #Type!36

196 F 0:50:40 Baily, Robyn #Type! #Type! #Type! #Type! #Type!34

250 M 0:52:12 Cooper, James #Type! #Type! #Type! #Type! #Type!30

246 M 1:14:13 Swann, Travis #Type! #Type! #Type! #Type! #Type!30

Ages: 40 to 49
249 M 0:41:22 Bullard, Justin #Type! #Type! #Type! #Type! #Type!43

248 F 0:57:44 Wilson, Christy #Type! #Type! #Type! #Type! #Type!49

198 F 1:01:19 Ellis , Amy #Type! #Type! #Type! #Type! #Type!47

242 F 1:02:52 Bullard, Julie #Type! #Type! #Type! #Type! #Type!43

259 M 1:08:06 Cubbedge, Rick #Type! #Type! #Type! #Type! #Type!49

257 F 1:09:56 Daniel, Rebekah #Type! #Type! #Type! #Type! #Type!41

194 F 1:31:15 Alford, Sinia #Type! #Type! #Type! #Type! #Type!40

Ages: 50 to 59
255 M 0:51:23 Westmore, David #Type! #Type! #Type! #Type! #Type!54

226 F 1:02:50 Pennington, Diane #Type! #Type! #Type! #Type! #Type!50

247 F 1:02:56 Thacker, Deanna #Type! #Type! #Type! #Type! #Type!53
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Ages: 60 to 99
254 M 0:57:08 Sercombe, Peter #Type! #Type! #Type! #Type! #Type!65

252 F 1:02:54 Lloyd, Kathleen #Type! #Type! #Type! #Type! #Type!60

195 M 1:13:38 Anthony, Dennis #Type! #Type! #Type! #Type! #Type!65

197 M 1:14:22 Bruce, Steve #Type! #Type! #Type! #Type! #Type!62

Total Participants: 25Total Males: 10 Total Females: 15
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